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Congressional Candidate Table 6d

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

Candidate Name
HARRIS, NAPOLEON
WILCOX, TODD
FLEMING, JOHN C JR
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
MCCONNELL, JONATHAN EDWARD
MELUSKEY, ALEXANDER
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
SPOTORNO, FRANK
HOEVEN, JOHN
WARD, KELLI
ZOPP, ANDREA
WYMAN, PHILLIP D
KEITH, PAMELA MICHELE

State

IL
FL
LA
CA
AL
AZ
FL
NY
ND
AZ
IL
CA
FL

MAHENDRA, SUJEET BOBBY NARENDRA NV

BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD
SITTENFELD, P G

STERN, EVERETT ALEXANDER
FIEGEN, THOMAS L

FRAZIER, RYAN LAVAR
COLEMAN, CURTIS

NEVILLE, TIMOTHY PATRICK
GLENN, DARRYL

KEFALAS, CHRYSOVALANTIS P
HOGG, ROBERT M

MARTER, JAMES THOMAS
GRIFFIN, KEVIN DAY
ALBERTSON, STEWART
CONNORS, THOMAS WILLIAM
BRONSON, DANIEL J
WATSON, JERRY B

ROSIER, DONALD PRESTON II
ELDRIDGE, CONNER

BENNET, MICHAEL F

MARTIN, JOHN

QUINN, PATRICK THOMAS
FETTERMAN, JOHN KART
MANESS, ROBERT L COL. RET
ZIRKELBACH, RAY
STRICKLAND, TED

DESANTIS, RONALD D
PALZER, THOMAS EDWARD
CUMMINGS, TED

VANCE, CHRIS

MOLNAR, ROBERT

NATHAN, BRUCE

CRUMPTON, RONALD (RON) STEVEN
RATY, TIMOTHY AARON
MARSHALL, ROBERT
GUTHRIE, SEAN PATRICK
CALLAHAN, MARK ALLEN

CT
OH
PA
1A
CcO
AR
CcoO
CcO
MD
1A
IL
NC
CA
OH
IL
NJ
CcOo
AR
CcO
AL
AZ
PA
LA
IA
OH
FL
CA
WA
WA
CA
FL
AL
ID
IL
FL
OR

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
No Party Affiliation
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Other
Republican Party

This table was published on 4/4/16.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Open

Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger

Contributions and Loans
from the Candidate

$1,050,000
$776,660
$673,735
$300,000
$291,498
$278,772
$250,000
$101,000
$100,000
$97,458
$47,414
$40,000
$28,945
$25,000
$24,514
$23,108
$21,100
$20,017
$19,807
$17,971
$16,658
$16,478
$16,457
$15,480
$14,862
$12,010
$12,000
$10,682
$7,328
$6,559
$6,340
$5,400
$5,400
$5,044
$5,000
$4,293
$3,300
$2,700
$2,700
$2,500
$2,436
$2,376
$1,083
$1,000
$995
$500
$433
$210
$141

$93



